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DSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI UND
WAKEBOARD
VERBAND

Master sheet Tricks Final
1

Austrian Nationals

13.08.2022 - 14.08.2022

Salmsee, Steyregg

Erber Gerhard
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14.082022- 15:45

MOSE 35+ M

R 3x not credit

B Trick repeated

F Trick repeated

First pass :

40

60

60

160

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

Trick repeated

160




